DIMENSIONS
External: 470mm x 470mm x 790mm
Internal: 450mm x 450mm x 500mm
ELEC TRICAL CONNEC TIONS
220V/240V; 1 phase 50Hz, 1.5kW loading,
6.3Amps approx
Cable: 2 metres with 13 amp plug fitted
CONSTRUC TION
Top: ABS Plastic
Exterior: Stainless steel /glass
Interior: Stainless steel /glass
CAPACITY
Holds product on four level 355mm diameter,
removable, wire rack
PRODUC T FEATURES
•	 Thermostatic temperature control
•	 Slide out crumb tray
•	 Internal illumination
•	 Humidity tray
•	 Model Number: HMU50PIZMDD
	 Manually rotating rack - doors to both front
	 and back
•	 Model Number: HMU50PIZA:
	 Electric rotating rack - single door unit
•	 Model Number: HMU50PIZADD
	 Electric rotating rack - doors to both front
	 and back
WEBSITE
EMAIL
TELEPHONE
01274 722125
TABLE TOP DISPLAYS
HOT FOOD MERCHANDISING
PIZZA WARMER
MODEL NO: HMU50PIZ
Eye-catching and designed to prompt impulse purchases
the hot food merchandising unit is perfect for holding
pizza at optimum temperature. Complete with manual or
electric rotating shelf rack.
PRODUC T SPECIFICATION